Date

06/01/2016 11:28:00 PM
06/01/2016 12:13:00 PM
06/02/2016 01:57:00 AM
06/02/2016 04:01:00 PM
06/02/2016 04:01:00 PM
06/02/2016 04:01:00 PM
06/02/2016 04:07:00 PM
06/02/2016 04:08:00 AM
06/02/2016 07:23:00 PM
06/02/2016 07:23:00 PM
06/02/2016 07:36:00 AM
06/02/2016 07:59:00 AM
06/02/2016 07:59:00 AM
06/02/2016 09:27:00 AM
06/02/2016 10:08:00 PM
06/02/2016 10:22:00 PM
06/02/2016 11:29:00 PM
06/02/2016 11:47:00 PM
06/03/2016 01:11:00 PM
06/03/2016 01:11:00 PM
06/03/2016 01:11:00 PM
06/03/2016 01:11:00 PM
06/03/2016 02:51:00 PM
06/03/2016 02:51:00 PM
06/03/2016 02:51:00 PM
06/03/2016 07:33:00 AM
06/03/2016 07:51:00 AM
06/03/2016 08:35:00 AM

First Name

AUSTIN
JUSTIN
TARIK
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
ANDREW
TONY
JAMES
JAMES
MICHAEL

CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
ASHLEY
ZACHARY
KYLE
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
HAROLD
HAROLD
HAROLD
COLIN

GREG
SAMUEL

Last Name

BISHOP
COOLEY
GILYARD
HAYES
HAYES
HAYES
GAINES
SCHNECK
MATZ
MATZ
HUNT
TEAGUE
TEAGUE
DIECKER
GUTZLER
ANDREWS
SCHAEFER
CULIBERK
ZAHNER
ZAHNER
ZAHNER
ZAHNER
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
KUHN
LUTES
SPICER

Troy Police Department
Arrest Blotter
06/01/2016 - 06/08/2016

City State
Troy IL
Granite City IL
O'Fallon IL

Granite City IL
Granite City IL
Granite City IL
Glen Carbon IL
New Douglas IL

Troy IL
Troy IL
Collinsville IL
Freeburg IL
Freeburg IL
St Jacob IL
Highland IL
NASHVILLE TN
Caseyville IL
St Jacob IL
PERRYVILLE MO
PERRYVILLE MO
PERRYVILLE MO
PERRYVILLE MO
PIEDMONT MO
PIEDMONT MO
PIEDMONT MO
Trenton IL
Troy IL
Belleville IL

Age

28
36
27
19
46
27
44
47
47
47
20
45
41
43
36
39
19
19
27
27
19
54
26
46
31
25
44
37
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Statute Charge
Warrant In-State

Speeding

Speeding

Suspended/Revoked DL
Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle
Improper Use of Registration
Expired Registration

Expired Registration

Driving in Wrong Lane

Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle
Speeding

Suspended/Revoked DL
Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle
Warrant In-State

Expired Registration

Speeding

Speeding

Speeding

Suspended/Revoked DL
Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Possession of Cannabis

Improper Turn

Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle
Suspended/Revoked DL

Speeding

Speeding

Expired Registration



Date

06/03/2016 08:35:00 AM
06/03/2016 10:15:00 AM
06/03/2016 11:20:00 AM
06/04/2016 02:54:00 PM
06/05/2016 02:40:00 AM
06/05/2016 03:12:00 PM
06/05/2016 06:07:00 PM
06/06/2016 06:50:00 PM
06/06/2016 06:50:00 PM
06/06/2016 10:40:00 PM
06/06/2016 10:55:00 AM
06/06/2016 11:30:00 PM
06/07/2016 02:54:00 PM
06/07/2016 10:58:00 AM
06/07/2016 12:06:00 AM
06/08/2016 06:41:00 AM
06/08/2016 07:02:00 AM
06/08/2016 07:02:00 AM

First Name
SAMUEL
KELLIE
MARK
THOMAS
FARRAH
JEFFREY
YOLANDA
CHRISTIAN
KARLEIGH
MOHAMMAD
AHMAD
LOGAN
TAMELA
JESSICA
KENNETH
AUDREY
JOSHUA
JOSHUA

Last Name
SPICER
JARRETT
SHANDS
MCGREW
JONES
YOUNG
POE

LEAHY
LEAHY
SABRA
SAID MOHAMMED
ROSS
BECKMAN
TAYLOR
ROBERTS
JEFFRIES
ESTEP
ESTEP

City
Belleville
Troy

Troy

Troy

Troy
GRANITE CITY
Alorton
Troy

Troy
O'Fallon
ST LOUIS
Troy
Collinsville
Troy
ROLLA
Troy

Troy

Troy

State

Age

37
37
25
44
19
49
21
39
44
19
26
28
25
28
20
46
43
30

Statute Charge Page 2
Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle

Expired Registration

Warrant In-State

Seatbelt Violation

Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle
Warrant In-State

Warrant In-State

Seatbelt Violation

Seatbelt Violation

Speeding

Warrant In-State

Leaving the Scene of an Accident
Failed to Reduce Speed to avoid Accident
Warrant In-State

Disobeyed Stop / Yield Sign
Expired Registration

Speeding

Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle



